UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

NOTIFICATION NO._387 /Cond.D.S.

Date Sheet for the Bachelor of Fine Arts (B.F.A) Part-111 (Graphic Design & Textile Design)
(Deaf Students) (4-Year Programs) Supplementary Examination 2020 and Annual Examination 2021
to be held in November 2021

Place of Examination:
1. Lahore(40)(Comb.) P.U. Exams Centres,Quaid-e-Azam Campus, Wahdat Road First Floor (Hall H-1)

WRITTEN EXAMINATION

Date Day Paper Code Subject Timing
I-A Advertising Management (Graphic Design)
29-11-2021 Monday - - - - - 02:00 - 05:00
I-A History of Textile Design (Textile Design)

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

Time 09:00 am to 12:00 noon

Place of Examination: Hamza Foundation Academy for the Deaf 152-J-1 Johar Town, Lahore.

Date Day Paper Code Subject
01-12-2021 | Wednesday I-B Advertisement Management (Graphic Design)
02-12-2021 Thursday I-A Basic Digital Photography I (Graphic Design)
03-12-2021 Friday - . . . .
04-12-2021 Saturday I-A Digital Textile Design (Textile Design)

1o ) Computer Graphics Il (Layout & Web Designing )
06-12-2021 Monday "n-A (Graphic Design)
07-12-2021 Tuesday IV-A Drawing-I1l (Graphic Design)
08-12-2021 | Wednesday I-A Drawing-I1l (Textile Design)
09-12-2021 | Thursday . . :
10-12-2021 Friday V-A Book Illustration (Graphic Design)
11-12-2021 Saturday . . . .
13-12-2021 Monday IV-A Industrial Repeat and Techniques (Textile Design)
14-12-2021 Tuesday . . . .
15-12-2021 | Wednesday V-B Packaging Design (Graphic Design)

Y V-A Exhibition of Work (Textile Design)
20-12-2021 | Monday VI-A__| Exhibition of Work (Graphic Design)

Note:

1 The assessment of Advertising Management paper A will be based on practical and annual work
evaluation by the examiners and there will be no internal assessment.

2 The assessment of Basic Digital Photography | will be based on practical and annual work
evaluation by the examiners and there will be no internal assessment.

3 The assessment of Computer Graphics 11( Layout & Web designing) will be based on practical
and annual work evaluation by the examiners and there will be no internal assessment.

4  The assessment of Drawing-I11 will be based on practical and annual work evaluation by the
examiners and there will be no internal assessment.

5 The paper of Exhibition of work paper A of Practical will carry 120 marks while 80 marks will be
assigned to internal assessment.

Dated: 19-11-2021

Deputy Controller (Conduct)
for Controller of Examinations.




